THE DATASHEET OF
MAX5955AUEE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX5955 and MAX5956 are +1V to +13.2V dual
hot-swap controllers with independent on/off control for
complete protection of dual-supply systems. They allow
the safe insertion and removal of circuit cards into live

TRANSISTOR COUNT: 3542
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX5956AEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956AEEE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956AUEE  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956AUEE+  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BEEE -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BEEE+ -40°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BUEE  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
MAX5956BUEE+  0°C to +85°C 16 QSOP
+Denotes lead-free package.
M
A
X
5
9
5
5
/M
A
X
5
9
5
6
Low-Voltage, Dual Hot-Swap Controllers with
Independent On/Off Control
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600 ____________________ 15
© 2005 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Quijano
Package Information
(The package drawing(s) in this data sheet may not reflect the most current specifications. For the latest package outline information,
go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages.)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MAX5955AUEE+ on WIN SOURCE
Maxim Integrated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management